本カタログに掲載の内容は予告なく変更する場合があります。御注文及び御使用前に、納入仕様書などで内容を御確認下さい。
These specifications are subject to change, in the interest of technical improvement, without notice or obligation.
Please check again on delivery specification sheet before order or use!
－ 19－
抵抗温度特性 Resistance Temperature Characteristics
※ 抵抗温度特性はTCTシリーズに準ずる。 ※ Resistance Temperature Characteristics is accordance with the TCT series.
形名
Type

タイプ
Type
品番構成 Type Designation
M3= 面接触用
　Contact on side
B
形状
Size
B= キンク
　Kink
C= ストレート
　Straight
H
抵抗値許容差
Resistance Tolerance
F=±1%
G=±2%
H=±3%
103
抵抗値 (25℃)
Resistance (25℃)
103: 10×103
　→10kΩ
154: 15×104
　→150kΩ
G